= Meneghetti

MILANO
OR0000001003K FRIGORIFERO 36" FRENCH DOOR NO F6FBM36S52
. - Validity
RIF. |Code Supplier Code Description Start End
1365 |1R0001937 5712634210 ELECTRONIC DISPLAY CARD XXX
1129 |1R0000891 5746930100 FOUREVER_FILTER_BACK_COVER
1157 |1R0000892 4246820200 SCREW (3.5_16 PT)
1205 |1R0000901 4842100100 SCREW (M10X1) SBS V3
130A | 1R0000910 4810690100 M4 WASHER
1621 |1R0000940 4896400100 HINGE PIVOT
237 |1R0001938 4049970300 DOOR HANDLE SCREW

33 |1R0001939 5700570400 RAIL STOP

33 | 1R0000979 4296130100 RUBBER GROMMET.

33 |1R0001940 5700570100 RAIL STOP

40 |1R0001941 4825490100 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW

40 |1R0001942 4500050500 SCREW

40 |1R0001943 4049730100 SCREW

40 |1R0001022 4841320300 SCREW (M5x25)

618 |1R0001944 5752030100 COUNTERSINK_SCREW_(M5_16)
618 |1R0001945 4242270300 SELF WASHERED PT SCREW (4_16)
639 |1R0000991 4862780100 FILTER COVER _ SBS4K

655 |1R0001946 5872640100 SENSOR FIXING PART

8314 1R0001947 130500120 LOCK WASHER

857 |1R0001948 5738200200 SENSOR COVER

955 |1R0001023 4841320200 SPIRAL FORM SCREW - M5x18 CONLOK
955A | 1R0001024 1732820200 HANDLE SCREW_M5x36

974 |1R0001028 4239400100 CONDENSER SHEET RUBBER(B-975)
987 |1R0001949 4830000200 REAR SUPPORT LEFT

995 |1R0001029 9000130400 RUBBER HOLDER

995 |1R0001030 9000130500 RUBBER HOLDER

H1 |1R0001950 4832654600 WATER HOSE

H1 |1R0001951 4832654500 WATER HOSE
1204 |1R0000900 4819430200 SBS PIPE CLAMP
138A | 1R0001952 4859420200 SAFETY CLIP
1417 |1R0000924 4854830100 WATER VALF SPRING ASSY._7.2_150mm
1652 |1R0000947 5712800200 SWITCH_COVER
1764 |1R0001953 4818490800 THERMAL MASTIC

2A |1R0000973 5729920300 ADJUSTABLE_FOOT_COVER

2B | 1R0000974 5729920400 ADJUSTABLE_FOOT_COVER
375 |1R0000909 4295210100 BITUM_125x120x2

51 |1R0000987 5705910100 EVAP. COVER CAP_ARCP1
625 |1R0000988 5732730100 AYG_LIGHTING_GLASS_AG2014
712 |1R0001954 4824410100 HEATER SPRING
1221 |1R0000905 4825250185 MAGNET FOR SIGNAL
125A | 1R0000907 4223430100 VACUUMING TUBE (__L__ SHAPED)_
1418 |1R0000925 4854830200 WATER VALF SPRING ASSY._9.2_150mm

176 |1R0000958 5913490100 IONISER_COVER_GR
205 |1R0001955 4109813500 GROUND WIRE
300 |1R0001956 5739860100 ICE_TRAY
357 |1R0001957 5805420200 M5 COMPRESSOR SCREW
718 |1R0001958 4821600100 HEATER SPRING
722 |1R0001959 4834660400 MOTOR HOUSE SUPPORT
723 |1R0001960 5809300100 FRONT BACK COVER
755 |1R0001961 4398430100 ROLLER WITH SCREW
876 |1R0001962 5739530100 HANDLE COVER PART (DACOR)
1192 |1R0000898 4389350100 BY_PASS ASSY_4K_SBS

125 |1R0000906 4215790500 VACUUMING TUBE
138A | 1R0001963 4859420100 MUFF LOCKING CLIP

15 |1R0000936 4250000400 ADJUSTABLE FOOT (RAL 7037)

1644 |1R0000946 5766520100 HOSE_HIDING_PART

218 |1R0001964 4859091200 EGG TRAY_ARC_2009_T605-1-3
270 |1R0000971 5789110100 Shelf Profile Casing

629 |1R0000989 5766510100 HOSE_INLET_AREA_HIDING_PART
69A | 1R0000993 5748380100 RAIL_HANDLE

69B | 1R0000994 5748380200 RAIL_HANDLE

1449 |1R0000928 5701390300 MIDDLE_HINGE_PIN

630 |1R0000919 5796140100 HOUSING FOR THE ROTATING MIDDLE TRAVERSE
720 |1R0000997 4888520100 Fan blade

730 |1R0001965 4385910300 AIR GRILL COVER

960 |1R0001025 4228060500 PHOTOCATALYST FILTRE

1353 |1R0000914 4858340185 AXIAL BLADE CCW_145MM (ROHS)
1665 | 1R0000951 5919310100 LIGHTING_ZERO_DEGREE

1736 | 1R0000955 4939820200 WATER_DRAIN_ASSY.

74 |1R0001002 5739990100 FRZ_EVA_COVER_SERVICE_DOOR
862A | 1R0001017 5745070100 FF GLASS SHELF BACK PROFILE
1408 |1R0000921 4940162100 LED_CARD_AG2014
1638 |1R0000943 4944180200 MIDDLE_HINGE
1639 | 1R0000944 4944180100 MIDDLE_HINGE
1794 |1R0001966 4927584100 PRINTED SQUARE FAN COVER
299 |1R0000972 5759150200 ICE SHOVEL
1403 |1R0001967 5760960100 IONIZER LED BOARD

Pagina 1di 3



FULGOR

M hetti
SAILANG chegnetti
OR0000001003K FRIGORIFERO 36" FRENCH DOOR NO F6FBM36S52
. - Validity
RIF. |Code Supplier Code Description Start End
1636 | 1R0000941 4909380200 TOP HINGE ASSY LEFT
1637 | 1R0000942 4909380100 TOP HINGE ASSY RIGHT
19 |1R0000962 4243120700 DRYER (10 gr) (UL APPROVED)
361 |1R0001968 4929820600 CABLE ASSY_INVERTER
789 |1R0001005 5733280100 REED SWITCH CARD
1264 |1R0000908 5750610100 MICROSWITCH (ZING_EAR_G9110-250D02D1)
1409 |1R0001969 6120470200 VIKING_WATER_FILTER_STICKER
1412 |1R0000923 5917470100 FOUREVER_SERVICE_COVER_GR
364 |1R0000982 5730685300 SENSOR
1042 |1R0000887 4943300400 CRISPER RAIL ASSEMBLY
1179 |1R0000894 5916360100 SEPERATOR_WIRE
1371 |1R0000915 5908010100 DOOR HARNESS ASSY(G84605NE)
1662 | 1R0000949 5912030500 LIGHTING_GROUP_LONG
1663 | 1R0000950 5912030600 LIGHTING_GROUP_LONG
1688 |1R0001970 4911760300 REED SWITCH W/ COVER
420A 1R0000984 4943300100 CRISPER RAIL ASSEMBLY
420B | 1R0000985 4943300200 CRISPER RAIL ASSEMBLY
55 |1R0001013 4942920100 ADHESIVE_EVAPORATING_PAN_ASSY.
789 |1R0001971 5707440200 REED SWITCH
1041 |1R0000886 4943300300 CRISPER RAIL ASSEMBLY
716 |1R0000996 4919820700 THERMAL INSURANCE
827 |1R0001009 4930860300 CARD BOX COVER ASS_AG2014_RAL7037
832 |1R0001011 4333580310 FRONT BASE (RIGHT)
833 |1R0001012 4333580410 FRONT BASE LEFT
861 |1R0001016 5772281500 GLASS FRONT PROFILE
M2 1R0000937 4857690100 QOICKFIT CON_1_4_5 16 J.G PI201008S
1124 |1R0000890 4362700300 IONIZER BOX ASSY_160MM_120V_60Hz
38 |1R0001972 4112171500 POWER CORD
638 |1R0000990 5739270100 separator
972 |1R0001973 4945050100 DOOR_HANDLE_GROUP
1559 | 1R0000939 4944830200 DRAWER GROUP OF PRINTED
831 |1R0001010 4943050300 COMPRESSOR_COVER_91CM_ASSY.
858 |1R0001015 5715840100 fan protection wire
1866 |1R0001974 5989220100 REFRIGERATOR FAN ASSEMBLY
251 |1R0001975 4362163000 FF DOOR GASKET
252 |1R0001976 4902424100 FRZ DOOR GASKET
326 |1R0000978 4944862200 DRAWER PRINTED COVER
79A |1R0001006 5772250300 SHELF LEFT RIGHT PROFILE
1054 |1R0000888 4944760200 DRAWER GROUP OF PRINTED
212 |1R0000966 4944620200 DOOR SHELF
500 |1R0000986 5746000400 FOUREVER_CRISPER_BODY
738 |1R0001001 5748460100 CABINET_OF_MID_RAIL
1040 |1R0000885 4944840200 ZERO DEGGRES DRAWER GR.
1258 |1R0001977 6111640100 AIR_DEFLECTOR_GRB
1424 |1R0000926 4944980400 WATER DISPENSER GROUP
213 |1R0000967 4944630200 ADJUSTABLE DOOR SHELF
214 |1R0000968 4944610200 door_shelves
79C | 1R0001007 5772240300 NEW PROFILE OF THE MIDDLE SHELF
93A |1R0001978 5900660100 COSMOS_FRESHELF_TOP_COVER
M1 1R0001979 5890620100 QUICK FIT CONNECTOR
1181 |1R0001980 4346600900 WATER VALVE
1216 |1R0000903 5914000300 FF ZERO DEGREES TELESCOPIC RAIL GROUP
1217 |1R0000904 5914000400 FF ZERO DEGREES TELESCOPIC RAIL GROUP
1015 |1R0000884 4944660100 FRZ_EVA_FRONT_COVER_ASSY
1161 |1R0000893 5910680400 FRZ TELESCOPIC RAILS GROUP
1212 |1R0000902 5910680300 FRZ TELESCOPIC RAILS GROUP
1455 |1R0000931 4944770100 FRZ_UPPER_DRAWER
93B | 1R0001981 5900660600 COSMOS_FRESHELF_TOP_COVER
947 |1R0001021 5748180600 UPPER DOOR BROW
1705 |1R0000954 4397620100 BLCD_FAN_MOTOR_ASSY.
724 |1R0001000 5782940300 DC_FAN_MOTOR
1456 |1R0000932 5748020100 G74530_FRZ_BOTTOM_DRAWER
1495 |1R0000934 4944690100 FRZ_EVA_FRONT_COVER_ASSY
1661 | 1R0001982 6145210100 REAR FEET GROUP 91CM
311 |1R0000977 5900680100 FOUREVER_ZERO_DEGREE_BODY_GROUP
1372 |1R0001983 5936820600 FF EVAPORATOR COVER
1452 |1R0000929 5739320100 DOOR_TRAVERS
1453 |1R0000930 5739320200 DOOR_TRAVERS
310A | 1R0000976 4944080400 GLASS SHELF ASS
713 |1R0000995 5749480200 EVAPORATOR HEATER_G91629
804 |1R0001984 5936831300 FF EVAPORATOR COVER
973 |1R0001603 5979270600 EVAPORATOR FAN MOTOR ASSEMBLY
1184 |1R0000896 5914020200 FE_HEATED_WATER_PIPE_GR_120V
1374 |1R0000916 4944700600 ZERO_DEGREE_SHELF
1394 |1R0000920 4946650600 ROTATING MIDDLE TRAVERSE
310 |1R0001985 6139030200 GLASS SHELF GROUP
1193 |1R0000899 4874970100 FILTER HEAD _SBS_4K

Pagina 2di3



= Meneghetti

MILANO
OR0000001003K FRIGORIFERO 36" FRENCH DOOR NO F6FBM36S52
. - Validity
RIF. |Code Supplier Code Description Start End
1518 |1R0000938 4874960100 WATER FILTER
1467 |1R0000933 4944110500 WATER STORAGE RAIL GROUP
1498 |1R0001986 5931080100 CONSENSOR, FAN AND PAN ASSEMBLY
840 |1R0001987 5914124000 HINGE COVER & DISPLAY ASSEMBLY
784 |1R0001988 5976549401 CONTROL_BOARD_GR_U4
1677 |1R0000952 5923480200 FRV FIXED SHELF HANGING GLASS GROUP
881 |1R0001019 4946780100 FINNED_EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY_3D
1338 |1R0000911 4944800100 FOUREVER FRZ MIDDLE RAILS GR
81 |1R0001989 5816190500 INVERTER BOARD
1379 |1R0001916 4944880100 ICEMAKER ASSEMBLY SINGLE MOTOR
1074 |1R0001990 5970517100 VCC INVERTER ASSY(WITH SUPPLY CORD)
1387 |1R0000918 4944014600 PU_FF_DOOR_ASSEMBLY_DID
967 |1R0001026 4944353400 PU_FF_DOOR_ASSEMBLY_LEFT
996 |1R0001031 4944551600 PU_FRZ_DOOR_ASSEMBLY
30 |1R0001991 5816170600 VCC_KMP_VNB1116Y _R600_220-240_50_JXPR
1096 |1R0001226 5832510100 FOUREVER FRZ RAILS GR

Pagina 3 di 3



	Esploso Cliente ENG

